




















LEADERSHIP
SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE 
Phillip DeVillier

SPEAKER PRO TEMPORE
Michael T. Johnson

CLERK OF THE HOUSE
Michelle Fontenot

SERGEANT AT ARMS 
Jaubert G. Ambeau, III

STATE HOUSE l COMMITTEES
Edmonston, Kathy                                           
Freiberg, Barbara Reich                         
Melerine, Michael                            
Owen, Charles                  
St. Blanc, III, Vincent                                                  
Tarver, Phillip Eric                          
Taylor, Sylvia Elaine                          
Young, Rashid Armand                           
DeVillier, Phillip                          
Johnson, Mike

HEALTH AND WELFARE
Miller, Dustin (Chair)         
Butler, Rhonda Gaye (Vice Chair)                
Berault, Stephanie                         
Chenevert, Emily                        
Crews, Raymond J.                            
Dickerson, Kellee                          
Echols, Michael Charles                                                     
Egan, Sr., Peter F.                           
Fisher, Adrian                           
Hughes, Jason                          
Jackson, Steven                            
McMahen, Wayne                           
Myers, Brach Jerad                          
Selders, Larry                           
Stagni, Joseph A. 
Turner, Christopher                           
DeVillier, Phillip                             
Johnson, Mike                           

HOUSE AND GOVERNMENTAL 
AFFAIRS
Beaullieu, Gerald, IV (Chair)                         
Lyons, Rodney (Vice Chair)                            
Billings, Beth Anne                            
Boyd, Delisha                           
Carlson, Josh                                                    
Carter, Sr., Wilford                           
Carver, Kim                           
Domangue, Jessica                            
Farnum, Les                            
Gadberry, Foy Bryan                          
Larvadain, III, Ed                            
Marcelle, Denise                           
Newell, Candace N.                             
Schamerhorn, Rodney                           
Thomas, Polly                            
Wright, Mark
Wyble, John E. 
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike  

INSURANCE
Firment, Michael (Chair)         
Brown, Chad (Vice Chair)
Bagley, Larry
Bamburg, Jr., Dennis
Braud, Jacob
Freeman, Aimee Adatto
Galle, Jr., Jack 
Glorioso, Brian Leonard
Green, Jr., Kyle M. 
Hebert, Troy Judge

Henry, Chance Keith
Illg, Jr., John R. 
Landry, Mandie
Mena, Shaun Raphael 
Phelps, Tammy T. 
Wilder, III, Roger William
Willard, Matthew
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike                 

JUDICIARY
Carter, Robby (Chair)         
Edmonston, Kathy (Vice Chair)                                  
Braud, Jacob
Brown, Chad
Carter, Sr., Wilford
Chenevert, Emily 
Dickerson, Kellee
Galle, Jr., Jack 
Green, Jr., Kyle M. 
Hebert, Troy Judge
Hughes, Jason
LaCombe, Jeremy 
LaFleur, Vanessa Caston
Landry, Mandie
Mack, Shane
Orgeron, Joseph A. 
Ventrella, Lauren 
Wiley, Jeffrey Fons
Zeringue, Jerome
DeVillier, Phillip                           

LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL 
Crews, Raymond J. (Chair)                        
Horton, Dodie (Vice Chair)                
Bamburg, Jr., Dennis
Carpenter, Barbara
Chassion, Tehmi Jahi
Dewitt, Jason Brian
Echols, Michael Charles
Glorioso, Brian Leonard
Larvadain, III, Ed
McMakin, Dixon Wallace
Melerine, Michael
Mena, Shaun Raphael
Phelps, Tammy T. 
Tarver, Phillip Eric
Walters, Joy
Wilder, III, Roger William
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike                            

MUNICIPALMUNICIPAL
Gadberry, Foy Bryan (Chair)  
Freiburg, Barbara Reich (Vice 
Chair)
Bayham, Jr., Michael Robert
Billings, Beth Anne
Carver, Kim 
Cox, III, Vincent E. 
Domangue, Jessica
Farnum, Les
Fontenot, Bryan
Jackson, Steven
Knox, Alonzo L. 

Lyons, Rodney 
Marcelle, Denise
Moore, Pat
Newell, Candace N. 
Owen, Charles
Stagni, Joseph A. 
Willard, Matthew 
Young, Rashid Armand
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike

NATURAL RESOURCES 
AND ENVIRONMENT
Geymann, Brett (Chair)         
Orgeron, Joseph A.  (Vice 
Chair)
Bryant, Marcus Anthony
Carrier, Dewith
Chassion, Tehmi Jahi
Coates, Kimberly Landry
Dewitt, Jason Brian
Johnson, C. Travis
Kerner, Timothy P. 
LaCombe, Jeremy
Landry, Jacob Gabriel
Mack, Shane
McCormick, Danny
Riser, Neil
Zeringue, Jerome
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike              

RETIREMENT
Bacala, Tony (Chair)
Illg, John R., Jr. (Vice
Chair)                    
Adams, Roy Daryl                            
Berault, Stephanie
Boyd, Delisha
Brass, Ken 
Carlson, Josh 
Carrier, Dewith
Egan, Sr., Peter F. 
Freeman, Aimee Adatto
Jordan, Edmond
Kerner, Timothy
Myers, Brach Jerad
Taylor, Sylvia Elaine
Thomas, Polly
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike     

TRANSPORTATION
Bourriaque, Ryan (Chair)         
Fontenot, Bryan (Vice Chair)            
Boyer, Chad Michael
Braud, Jacob
Chassion, Tehmi Jahi
Dickerson, Kellee Hennessy
Jackson, Steven
Johnson C. Travis
Moore, Pat
Phelps, Tammy T. 
Schamerhorn, Rodney
Walters, Joy

Wiley, Jeffrey Fons
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike                                                   

WAYS AND MEANS
Emerson, Julie (Chair)                     
Brass, Ken (Vice Chair)                           
Bamburg, Jr., Dennis
Bayham, Jr., Michael Robert
Billings, Beth Anne
Bryant, Marcus Anthony
Echols, Michael Charles
Farnum, Les
Galle, Jr., Jack William
Henry, Chance Keith 
LaCombe, Jeremy
Landry, Mandie
McMahen, Wayne
Myers, Brach Jerad
Orgeron, Joseph A. 
Selders, Larry
Wilder, III, Roger
William
Willard, Matthew
Young, Rashid 
Armand
DeVillier, Phillip
Johnson, Mike                       
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BOSSIER CITY l MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

SHREVEPORT l MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

Mayor (R)
505 Travis St., Ste. 200
Shreveport, LA 71101
Phone: (318) 673-5050
Email: tom.arceneaux@
shreveportla.gov

TABATHA TAYLOR
District A (D)
P.O. Box 726
Shreveport, LA 71162
Phone: (318) 517-4392
Email: tabatha.taylor@
shreveportla.gov

GARY BROOKS
District B (D) 
P.O. Box 31109
Shreveport, LA 71130 
Phone: (318) 918-0898
Email: gary.brooks@ 
shreveportla.gov

JIM TALIAFERRO
District C (R)
P.O. Box 31109
Shreveport, LA 71130
Phone: (318) 455-0920
Email: jim.taliaferro@ 
shreveportla.gov

GRAYSON BOUCHER
District D (R)
P.O. Box 31109
Shreveport, LA 71130
Phone: (318) 673-5262
Email: grayson.boucher@
shreveportla.gov

DR. ALAN JACKSON
District E (D)
P.O. Box 31109
Shreveport, LA 71130
Phone: (318) 510-4765
Email: alan.jackson@ 
shreveportla.gov

JAMES GREEN
District F (D) 
P.O. Box 31109
Shreveport, LA 71130 
Phone: (318) 635-7118
Email: james.green@
shreveportla.gov

URSULA BOWMAN
District G (D) 
P.O. Box 31109
Shreveport, LA 71130
Phone: (318) 734-7568
Email: ursula.bowman@
shreveportla.gov

TOM ARCENEAUX

THOMAS CHANDLER
Mayor (R)
P.O. Box 5337 
Bossier City, LA 71171
Phone: (318) 741-8501
Email: mayorsoffice@
bossiercity.org

CHRIS SMITH
At Large (R)
333 Fletcher Dr.
Bossier City, LA 71112
Phone: (318) 918-8639 
Email: smithc@bossiercity.
org

CRATON COCHRAN
At Large (R)
620 Benton Rd.
Bossier City, LA 71111
Phone: (318) 465-6508
Email: atlarge2@bossiercity.
org

BRIAN HAMMONS 
District 1 (R)
100 Rosemont Pl.
Bossier City, LA 71112
Phone: (318)918-8653
Email: hammonsb@
bossiercity.org

DEBRA ROSS 
District 2 (D)
620 Benton Rd.
Bossier City, LA 71111
Phone: (318) 465-6990
Email:district2@bossiercity.
org

CLIFF SMITH
District 3 (R)
620 Benton Rd.
Bossier City, LA 71111
Phone: (318) 465-1236
Email: district3@bossiercity.
org

JOEL GIROUARD
District 4 (R)
620 Benton Rd.
Bossier City, LA 71111
Phone: (318) 465-9439
Email: 
district4@bossiercity.org

VINCE MAGGIO
District 5 (R)
114 Summit Dr.
Bossier City, LA  71111
Phone: (318) 469-9652
Email: 
maggiov@bossiercity.org
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CADDO PARISH l ELECTED OFFICIALS

PARISH COMMISSION

SHERIFF HENRY WHITEHORN
501 Texas St., Rm. 101
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: welcome@caddosheriff.org 

SCHOOL BOARD
STEVE UMLING
District 1 (R)
5881 Old Mooringsport Rd. 
Shreveport, LA 71107
Email:  sumling@caddoschools.org

JASMINE R. GREEN
District 2 (D)
1433 Audrey Ln.
Shreveport, LA 71107
Email: jagreen@caddoschools.org

DR. TERENCE VINSON
District 3 (D)
P.O. Box 36903
Shreveport, LA 71133
                                      tvinson@caddoschools.org

                             DON LITTLE
                                      District 4 (R)
                                      8 Tealwood St.
                                      Shreveport, LA 71104
                                          dlittle@caddoschools.org

DR. BONITA DOUZART 
District 5 (D)
P.O. Box 37445
Shreveport, LA 71133
Email: bdouzart@caddoschools.org

MARY TRAMMEL
District 6 (D)
229 E. 75th St.
Shreveport, LA 71106
Email: mtrammel@caddoschools.org

JERRY BOWMAN, JR.
District 7 (D) 
6173 Masters Dr.
Shreveport, LA 71129
Email: jdbowman@caddoschools.org

CHRISTINE THARPE
District 8 (R)
149 Patton Ave.
Shreveport, LA 71105
Email: ctharpe@caddoschools.org

BARRY RACHAL
District 9 (R)
P.O. Box 5545
Shreveport, LA 71135
Email: brachal@caddoschools.org 

KATIE MCLAIN
District 10 (R)
1961 Midway Ave.
Shreveport, LA 71108
Email: kmclain@caddoschools.org

JESSICA YEATES
District 11 (R)
1961 Midway Ave.
Shreveport, LA 71108
Email: jyeates@caddoschools.org

DOTTIE BELL
District 12 (D)
7881 Jefferson Paige Rd.
Shreveport, LA 71119
Email: dbell@caddoschools.org

CHRIS KRACMAN
District 1 (R)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: ckracman@caddo.org

GREGORY YOUNG
District 2 (D)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: gyoung@caddo.org

VICTOR L. THOMAS
District 3 (D)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: vthomas@caddo.org

JOHN-PAUL YOUNG
District 4 (R)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: jpyoung@caddo.org

ROY BURRELL
District 5 (D)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: rburrell@caddo.org

STEFFON JONES
District 6 (D)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110 
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: sjones@caddo.org

STORMY GAGE-WATTS
District 7 (D)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: sgagewatts@caddo.org

GRACE ANNE BLAKE
District 8 (R)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: gblake@caddo.org   

JOHN E. ATKINS
District 9 (R)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: john.atkins@caddo.org   

RON COTHRAN
District 10 (D)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110 
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: rcothran@caddo.org

ED LAZARUS
District 11 (R)
505 Travis St., Ste. 110
Shreveport, LA 71101
Email: elazarus@caddo.org

KENNETH EPPERSON, SR.
District 12 (D)
P.O. Box 29436
Shreveport, LA 71149
Email: kepperson@caddo.org
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